RYOBI R18PDAG-242S Drill Driver &
Angle Grinder Set 18V
SKU: IT66959
€199.95
Specifications
Specifications for Drill Driver
Model: R18DD3
Voltage: 18V
No-load speed: 0-500 / 0-1.800 rpm/min
Max torque: 50 Nm
Mechanical speed: 2
Chuck capacity: 13 mm
Clutch positions: 24
For all drilling works in wood up to: 38 mm
For all drilling work on metal up to: 13 mm
LED job light
Clockwise / Leftward
Ergonomic soft grip
Universal batteries for all RYOBI 18V rechargeable devices
Weight: 1.3 kg
Specifications for Angle Grinder
Model: R18AG
Voltage: 18V
No Load Speed: 7.500 rpm/min
Disc diameter: 115 mm
Shaft thread: M14
3-position handle for better control when grinding or cutting
Tool-less wheel guard and nut for easy accessory fitting
Two stage non-lockable switch for enhanced user protection preventing
accidental start up
GripZone+ overmould handle increases user comfort and control
Weight: 2.15 kg
WARRANTY
Click HERE for the Extended Warranty Registration
*The purchase must be registered within 30 days from the day the product was
purchased.
**Batteries and chargers are not covered by warranty.
Included in the Box
1 Battery 18V, 2.0Ah
1 Battery 18V, 4.0Ah
1 Charger
1 Carrying bag